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DESCRIPTION

The Vintage Jog Pant Classic from Fruit of the Loom represents a revival of traditional
street styles. The high-quality jog pants are part of the vintage collection from the
Heritage Brand and are bringing the trendy old school look back to our wardrobes and
back to the streets. The cult brand is one of the oldest in the world and has stood for
high-quality materials, customizable textiles and modern fits since 1851. The fashion
pieces with the iconic fruit logo are a must-have for classic street-style looks.

The casual jog pants have a classic fit, an elasticated waistband and practical side
pockets which make them an absolute all-rounder. Highlight: the pants feature a small

vintage logo print under the waistband on the left.

Bring a stylish piece of fashion heritage into your wardrobe with Fruit of the Loom!
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www.fruitoftheloom.eu

VINTAGE CLASSIC JOG PANT

MEN

- 80% cotton, 20% polyester

- Fit: classic fit, elasticated waist
- Certificates: WRAP, Oekotex, amfori

L

Sizes

XL
2XL

80% cotton, 20% polyester

Waist’

28
32
355
38
42

*  Measure across garment waistband

** Measure from crotch seam to cuff hem of garment

Inseam™
79.5
805
815
82.5
825

***Measure from waistband edge to cuff hem of garment

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

amfori ()

Trade with purpose

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE XTILES 532%

08-5295 Shirley

Tested for harmful substances
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Visit us:
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Outseam™
106
108
110
112
13



