





14-026U

Small Logo Print

DESCRIPTION

The Vintage Jog Pant Classic from Fruit of the Loom represents a revival of traditional street styles. The high-quality jog pants are part of the vintage collection from the Heritage Brand and are bringing the trendy old school look back to our wardrobes and back to the streets. The cult brand is one of the oldest in the world and has stood for high-quality materials, customizable textiles and modern fits since 1851. The fashion pieces with the iconic fruit logo are a must-have for classic street-style looks.

The casual jog pants have a classic fit, an elasticated waistband and practical side pockets which make them an absolute all-rounder. Highlight: the pants feature a small vintage logo print under the waistband on the left.

Bring a stylish piece of fashion heritage into your wardrobe with Fruit of the Loom!

















VINTAGE CLASSIC JOG PANT

14-026U » Small Logo Print

- 80% cotton, 20% polyester
- · Fit: classic fit, elasticated waist
- Certificates: WRAP, Oekotex, amfori



80% cotton, 20% polyester



280 g/m²



S - 2XL



Carton: 18 Pack:

Sizes	Waist*	Inseam**	Outseam***
S	28	79.5	106
M	32	8 0 5	108
L	35.5	81.5	110
XL	38	82.5	112
2XL	42	82.5	113

- Measure across garment waistband
- Measure from crotch seam to cuff hem of garment
- *** Measure from waistband edge to cuff hem of garment

CARE INSTRUCTIONS











COLOURWAYS



























